THE DATASHEET OF
LTC4359CDCB#TRMPBF
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
LTC4359
1
Rev. F
For more information www.analog.comDocument Feedback
TYPICAL APPLICATION

TJMAX = 150°C, θJA = 130°C/W
PIN CONFIGURATION
ORDER INFORMATION
Operating Ambient Temperature Range
	 LTC4359C................................................. 0°C to 70°C
	 LTC4359I.............................................. −40°C to 85°C
	 LTC4359H........................................... −40°C to 125°C
Storage Temperature Range................... −65°C to 150°C
Lead Temperature (Soldering, 10 sec)
	 MS, SO Packages.............................................. 300°C
TAPE AND REEL (MINI) TAPE AND REEL PART MARKING* PACKAGE DESCRIPTION TEMPERATURE RANGE
LTC4359CDCB#TRMPBF LTC4359CDCB#TRPBF LFKF 6-Lead (2mm × 3mm) Plastic DFN 0°C to 70°C
LTC4359IDCB#TRMPBF LTC4359IDCB#TRPBF LFKF 6-Lead (2mm × 3mm) Plastic DFN –40°C to 85°C
LTC4359HDCB#TRMPBF LTC4359HDCB#TRPBF LFKF 6-Lead (2mm × 3mm) Plastic DFN –40°C to 125°C
TUBE TAPE AND REEL PART MARKING* PACKAGE DESCRIPTION TEMPERATURE RANGE
LTC4359CMS8#PBF LTC4359CMS8#TRPBF LTFKD 8-Lead Plastic MSOP 0°C to 70°C
LTC4359IMS8#PBF LTC4359IMS8#TRPBF LTFKD 8-Lead Plastic MSOP –40°C to 85°C
LTC4359HMS8#PBF LTC4359HMS8#TRPBF LTFKD 8-Lead Plastic MSOP –40°C to 125°C
LTC4359CS8#PBF LTC4359CS8#TRPBF 4359 8-Lead Plastic SO 0°C to 70°C
LTC4359IS8#PBF LTC4359IS8#TRPBF 4359 8-Lead Plastic SO –40°C to 85°C
LTC4359HS8#PBF LTC4359HS8#TRPBF 4359 8-Lead Plastic SO –40°C to 125°C
AUTOMOTIVE PRODUCTS**
LTC4359IMS8#WPBF LTC4359IMS8#WTRPBF LTFKD 8-Lead Plastic MSOP –40°C to 85°C
LTC4359HMS8#WPBF LTC4359HMS8#WTRPBF LTFKD 8-Lead Plastic MSOP –40°C to 125°C
LTC4359IDCB#WTRPBF LTC4359IDCB#WTRPBF LFKF 6-Lead (2mm × 3mm) Plastic DFN –40°C to 85°C